Overall Reports

Division: ITT M MASTERS 35+

Rank

10
11

12

13

BIB Name

124 WALTER PATRICK
113 BOONE ERIC

116 FUENTES DAVID

119 LANGLEY RUSSELL

123 ROBINSON STEPHEN

118 KELLY ROBERT

121  O'brien VAUGHAN
120 NUNEZ JOSE

114 BOWSHER JOHN

125 WOODALL GARNER

112 BANKS IAIN
122 OWENS STEPHEN

115 DOLAN PATRICK

Race Works Gruppetto
1

of

3

Gun Elapsed

53:24.737
54:09.137

54:27.853
55:10.027
55:33.563
56:45.887

56:52.249
58:23.204

58:33.733
58:59.655
59:00.064

59:44.267

1:02:43.446

Age M/F Division

42
41

42

41

43

37

40
39

44
41
38

53

43

ITT M MASTERS 35+
ITT M MASTERS 35+

ITT M MASTERS 35+

ITT M MASTERS 35+

ITT M MASTERS 35+

ITT M MASTERS 35+

ITT M MASTERS 35+
ITT M MASTERS 35+

ITT M MASTERS 35+
ITT M MASTERS 35+
ITT M MASTERS 35+

ITT M MASTERS 35+

ITT M MASTERS 35+

5/30/2015 12:13:24 PM

Entrants:1«

Team

GUYS RACING CLUB
LATERAL STRESS VELO

EVOLUTION CYCLING CL
BATTLEY HARLEY-DAVID
BATTLEY HARLEY-DAVID

PROPERTIES ON THE PO

LATERAL STRESS VELO

ROCK CREEK VELO
ANNAPOLIS BICYCLE RA

ANNAPOLIS BICYCLE RA

DISTRICT VELOCITY RA



! Finishers:13
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